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Women / XS / Older B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalie Kotowski2013
CGA

9.225 9.675 9.6259.525 38.050
7 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Curtin2012
CGA

9.575 9.500 9.2759.525 37.875
1 2T 3T 4T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Perry2018
CGA

9.275 9.500 8.9509.700 37.425
4 2T 1 11 3 

3 

Latisha Luu2055
Royal

8.875 9.400 9.3759.600 37.250
12 5 2 2 4 

4 

Melissa Pena2044
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.150 9.2759.475 37.150
5T 8 5 4T 5 

5 

Bryanna Murillo2057
Royal

9.200 9.075 9.3259.450 37.050
8 11 6 3 6 

6 

Zoe Harris2023
East Bay

9.375 8.975 9.2759.300 36.925
2 12 7 4T 7 

7 

Annabella Printz2065
Santa Rosa

9.250 9.100 9.1009.150 36.600
5T 9T 9 8T 8 

8 

Danielle Kumbera2014
CGA

9.050 9.475 8.7009.225 36.450
10T 4 8 13 9 

9 

Rafaella Pinetti2064
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.200 9.1008.950 36.375
9 6 11 8T 10 

10 

Hannah Conte2061
Santa Rosa

9.050 9.175 9.2758.825 36.325
10T 7 12 4T 11 

11 

Megan Stanley2026
East Bay

9.300 9.100 9.0008.400 35.800
3 9T 13 10 12 

12 

Karla Dominguez2040
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 8.700 8.8758.975 35.300
13 13 10 12 13 

13 
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